## MIDDLESEX UNITED WAY **YOUNG LEADERS SOCIETY**

presents

Putts for a Purpose

THURSDAY JUNE 21, 2018 5:30PM Taphouse 150/Torza's Golf. Cromwell, CT

## **Young Leaders Society**



Middlesex United Way

## EVENT DETAILS

"Putts for a Purpose" Mini Golf Tournament is the Young Leaders Society's annual Fundraiser. This fundraiser will be held June 21 at Torza's Golf in Cromwell to benefit local elementary school students, as all proceeds will be used for the purchase of needed school supplies. Sponsorships start at \$50 and will provide you with positive marketing and exposure in the community, in addition to helping Middlesex County elementary schools.

## **ABOUT YLS**

The Middlesex United Way Young Leaders Society provides opportunties for young professionals through leadership development, networking with peers and community leaders, and provides a channel for volunteering on projects that strengthen Middlesex County.

SPONSORSHIP BENEFITS	HOLE IN ONE SPONSOR <b>\$250</b>	EAGLE SPONSOR <b>\$125</b>	HOLE SPONSOR <b>\$50</b>
Your logo in Middlesex United Way newsletter (Distribution: 5,176 people)	•		
Your logo in 3 rounds of e-invitations to YLS members* (Distribution 505 people)	٠		
Opportunity to display company signage at event	•		
On-site logo recognition on tournament signage	٠	•	
Recognition on event advertising	٠	•	
Logo recognition on golf scorecard	٠	•	
Recognition in post-event communications	•	•	
Social Media mentions leading up to event	•	•	
Verbal recognition in welcome and/or closing remarks at event	٠	•	
Logo on event landing webpage	٠	•	
Signage featuring your logo on your sponsored hole on the course	٠	•	٥
Name recognition on golf scorecard	٠	•	0

For additional information, please contact Amanda Furlong at amanda.furlong@middlesexunitedway.org or 860-346-8695

AND A CONTRACT OF A CONTRACT O	<ul> <li>Thank you for supporting the Young Leaders Society's Putts for a Purpose fundraiser event.</li> <li>With your support, Middlesex United Way Young Leaders Society can continue to benefit students at local elementary schools!</li> <li>SPORSORSHIP INFORMATION</li> <li>Yes! I will support Putts for a Purpose!</li> <li>Hole in One Sponsor \$250</li> <li>Eagle Sponsor \$125</li> <li>Hole Sponsor \$50</li> <li>Tickets quantity: X \$30</li> </ul>			
	TOTAL CONTRIBUTION			
CONTACT INFORMATION	\$			
Name Company Address				
City/State/Zip				
Contact Name (for questions)				
Preferred Listing in Recognition Materials				
METHOD OF PAYMENT  Enclosed is a check made payable to Middlesex United Way Young Leaders Society				
Please submit an invoice to: Please charge my credit card (circle one):  VISA  MASTERCARD  DISCOVER CARD  AMEX				
Credit Card Number				
Cardholder Name				
Billing Address				
City/State/Zip				
Please complete and return this form by May 31, 2018 to: Middlesex United Way Young Leaders Society 100 Riverview Center, Suite 230 Middletown, CT 06457				
For additional information, please contact Amanda Furlong at amanda.furlong@middlesexunitedway.org or 860-346-8695				